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C型钉枪 C type cliper

Usage: It is usad for the connection of the net 
and cloth edges

使用范围：独立袋装弹簧床垫，汽车坐垫，弹簧

沙发制造，宠物笼/网状结构扣紧

MODEL

型号

FASTENER    使用钉子规格

B(mm) C(mm) A(mm) D(mm)

TOOL SPECIFICATIONS  工具规格

QTY 装钉良 Tool size  工具尺寸(mm)

MHC-7C

MHC-7E

23.7

16.9

23.7

12

12

8.7

1.8

1.8

1.6

4.8

7.8

3.2

100PCS 374X87X187

SC 760

夹码枪 mattress clip gun

MODEL

型号

FASTENER    使用钉子规格

Fastner Model W(mm) H(mm) Crown(mm)

TOOL SPECIFICATIONS  工具规格

QTY 装钉良 Tool size  工具尺寸(mm)

8.4 12.7

15.5

12.7

22

22

19
50PCS

374X87X187

M-65

15.5 19

CL-23

CL-24

CL-73

CL-74

8.4

8.4

8.4

6.2 12.3

14.1

12.3

22

22

19
50PCSM-66

14.1 19

CL-3

CL-4

CL-71

CL-72

6.2

6.2

6.2

20.64 21.48CL-38 8.03M-88 50PCS
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